OCEANSIDE MANUFACTURED HOMEOWNERS ALLIANCE, INC.

Community Relations

City Council

December 2025 City Meetings

Manf. Home Fair Practices Comm.

Economic Dev. Commission

Planning Commission

Housing Commission Special Meeting

Sign Up For City News/Events and the Oceanside Tide at: https

6:00
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3:00

6:00
6:15

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday

12/2
12/3-12/17

12/4
12/9

12/15
12/16

shorturl.at/rLNw

All City Meetings are at City Hall North - 2" Floor - Parking garage is next to elevator.
City Calendar link https://shorturl.at/cWIGe lists city meetings. Scroll to bottom of page to sign-up

for e-notifications of Council, Boards, Commissions—Agendas, Minutes& Cancellations.
To watch City Council meetings on computer: www.koct.org/channel-19

To Zoom city meetings from home or listen using cell phone use the Links & log-ins below for spe-
cific meetings. Use the Agenda link to print Agenda or check meeting status. If hearing impaired,
when attending meetings in the council chambers, we suggest using your cell phone with your own
ear buds & Zoom using the appropriate log-in info for a better listening experience.

Short Cut to Agendas

https:

ZOOM LOG-IN PAGE

shorturl.at/Ci0QV

CELL LOG-IN NUMBER

MEETING ID

PASSCODE

https://shorturl.at/8n2oF

https://shorturl.at/QJ1A0

https://shorturl.at/5QDJ9

https://shorturl.at/V1Sr7

https://shorturl.at/Raft9

https://shorturl.at/36Ix0

MH FAIR PRACT. COMM.

PLANNING COMM.

CITY COUNCIL

HOUSING COMM.

ECONOMIC DEV.

COMMUNITY RELATIONS

669.900.9128

669.900.9128

669.900.9128

669.900.9128

669.900.9128

669.900.9128

819-0280-7948

816-1771-6950

832-3425-2787

890-7317-8407

884-3520-7474

847-9893-6628

Problems with links? please notify NLA.OMHA@gmail.com

041998

478606

717926

534615

655088

762186

Post Office Box 642 ~ San Luis Rey, 92068 ~ omhainc@gmail.com ~ https://omhainc.com
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