



**OCEANSIDE MANUFACTURED HOMEOWNERS ALLIANCE, INC.**  
**December 2025 City Meetings**

Community Relations	6:00	Tuesday	12/2
City Council	6:00	Wednesday	12/3 - 12/17
Manf. Home Fair Practices Comm.	6:00	Thursday	12/4
Economic Dev. Commission	3:00	Tuesday	12/9
Planning Commission	6:00	Monday	12/15
Housing Commission Special Meeting	6:15	Tuesday	12/16

**Sign Up For City News/Events and the Oceanside Tide at: <https://shorturl.at/rLNwy>**

**All City Meetings are at City Hall North - 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor - Parking garage is next to elevator.**  
**City Calendar link <https://shorturl.at/cWIGe> lists city meetings.** Scroll to bottom of page to sign-up for e-notifications of Council, Boards, Commissions—Agendas, Minutes& Cancellations.  
**To watch City Council meetings on computer: [www.koctx.org/channel-19](http://www.koctx.org/channel-19)**

**To Zoom city meetings from home or listen using cell phone use the Links & log-ins below for specific meetings. Use the Agenda link to print Agenda or check meeting status. If hearing impaired, when attending meetings in the council chambers, we suggest using your cell phone with your own ear buds & Zoom using the appropriate log-in info for a better listening experience.**

Short Cut to Agendas	ZOOM LOG-IN PAGE <a href="https://shorturl.at/Ci0QV">https://shorturl.at/Ci0QV</a>	CELL LOG-IN NUMBER	MEETING ID	PASSCODE
<a href="https://shorturl.at/8n2oF">https://shorturl.at/8n2oF</a>	MH FAIR PRACT. COMM.	669.900.9128	819-0280-7948	041998
<a href="https://shorturl.at/QJ1A0">https://shorturl.at/QJ1A0</a>	PLANNING COMM.	669.900.9128	816-1771-6950	478606
<a href="https://shorturl.at/5QDJ9">https://shorturl.at/5QDJ9</a>	CITY COUNCIL	669.900.9128	832-3425-2787	717926
<a href="https://shorturl.at/V1Sr7">https://shorturl.at/V1Sr7</a>	HOUSING COMM.	669.900.9128	890-7317-8407	534615
<a href="https://shorturl.at/Raft9">https://shorturl.at/Raft9</a>	ECONOMIC DEV.	669.900.9128	884-3520-7474	655088
<a href="https://shorturl.at/36Ix0">https://shorturl.at/36Ix0</a>	COMMUNITY RELATIONS	669.900.9128	847-9893-6628	762186

Problems with links? please notify [NLA.OMHA@gmail.com](mailto:NLA.OMHA@gmail.com)